
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa am (05.02.2015-08.02.2015)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Teea Mäkelä TPS B 1248 34 189

2 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B 1162 21 226

3 Irja Rike R-4 B 1135 22 173

4 Leena Tammisto TPS A 1108 20 199

5 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1102 17 201

6 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1071 19 160

7 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1055 17 149

8 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1053 16 181

9 Peppi Konsteri TuWe D 1035 20 165

10 Reija Lindgren TuUL C 1031 22 181

11 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C 1023 17 145

12 Tiia-Maria Roos TuWe C 1021 22 164

13 Satu Sinkkola TuUL C 1010 16 170

14 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1005 15 142

15 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 991 12 149

16 Paula Virtanen Väri-Team D 987 21 185

17 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 967 13 153

18 Eini Tenkamaa Väri-Team D 928 18 137

19 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 900 8 145

20 Marjo Ek Väri-Team D 846 11 151

21 Päivi Huoponen TuWe D 812 10 158

22 Helena Patja TuUL D 775 8 166

23 Maarit Kaukinen TuUL D 636 4 121



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 6, 6 sarjaa am (05.02.2015-08.02.2015)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Erkki Wiik TuWe A 1276 35 206

2 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B 1162 21 226

3 Reino Laaksonen TuUL B 1147 25 190

4 Reijo Reuna Ratas B 1145 23 206

5 Arto Aarnio TuTo B 1143 27 199

6 Irja Rike R-4 B 1135 22 173

7 Kalevi Kautonen Ratas A 1116 29 196

8 Raine Laiho Rkm-Turku C 1115 26 185

9 Hannu Suomi TuWe B 1114 27 194

10 Matti Halme TuUL C 1113 19 178

11 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1102 17 201

12 Keijo Wilen TuWe A 1101 26 159

13 Atso Granlund ÅIFK B 1095 27 171

14 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1071 19 160

15 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1055 17 180

16 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1055 17 149

17 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1053 16 181

18 Henrik Krook ÅIFK C 1052 17 168

19 Tero Nordblom Ratas B 1048 19 157

20 Markku Ruohonen ÅIFK B 1031 18 178

21 Reija Lindgren TuUL C 1031 22 181

22 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C 1023 17 145

23 Markku Mäkinen TPS C 1017 18 180

24 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1005 15 142

25 Raimo Ek Väri-Team C 1000 14 162

26 Turkka Tuominen Väri-Team C 995 15 200

27 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 991 12 149

28 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 987 20 156

29 Jarmo Simojoki TuUL B 972 15 178

30 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 967 13 153

31 Lauri Vavuli Väri-Team C 967 11 192

32 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 900 8 145

33 Olli Töytäri Ratas C 881 12 134

34 Marjo Ek Väri-Team D 846 11 151


